
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024/2025 SESSION 

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SOCIAL SCIENCES (CASS) 
CATEGORY 

A   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 

300 

LEVEL 

400 

LEVEL 

Sociology and 

Anthropology 

 

English and 

Literary 

Studies 

 

Geography & 

Regional 

Planning.  

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 215,000.00 215,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 

Accommodation  175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges  110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees Sub-

Total 
500,000.00 500,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) 275,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
775,000.00 685,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

              

CATEGORY 

B   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 

300 

LEVEL 

400 

LEVEL 

Economics & 

Development 

Studies 

 

International 

Relations & 

Strategic 

Studies 

 

Mass 

Communication 

 

Political 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees Sub-

Total 
715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 



Science & 

Public 

Administration 

 

Theatre Arts 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
275,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
990,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

   
    

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR CASS STUDENTS 

   100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 
300 

LEVEL 

400 

LEVEL 
   NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO Verification 10,000 –  –  –  

JAMB Verification (As applicable ) 15,000 –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Alumni Fees –  –  –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  5,000 

PCF (Parents Consultative Forum) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  – –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for CASS 275,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not 

pay fees within the specified period 



COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES (CBMS) 

CATEGORY A   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

Accounting 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 550,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
835,000.00 835,000.00 835,000.00 835,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
275,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,110,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,060,000.00 

    
   

CATEGORY B   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

Banking & 

Finance 

 

Business 

Administration 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
275,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
990,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

             

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR CBMS STUDENTS  
   100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 
   NGN NGN NGN NGN 



Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO Verification 10,000 –  –  –  

JAMB Verification (As applicable) 15,000 –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Alumni Fees –  –  –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  25,000 

Clearance Fees –  –  –  5,000 

PCF (Parents Consultative Forum) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for CBMS Students 275,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do 

not pay fees within the specified period 

 

 

 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (CENG) 

   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

Civil Eng. 

 

Chemical Eng. 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 610,000.00 610,000.00 610,000.00 610,000.00 610,000.00 



 

Computer Eng. 

 

Electrical Eng. 

 

Mechanical 

Eng. 

 

Petroleum Eng. 

 

Mechatronics 

Eng. 

 

Enviromental 

Eng. 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees 

Sub-Total 
895,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,190,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,120,000.00 

        

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR ENGINEERING STUDENTS 
   100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 
   NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO Verification Fee 10,000 –  –  –  –  

JAMB Verification Fee (As applicable ) 15,000 –  –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Science Bench Fees 20,000 –  –  –  –  

Alumni Fees –  –  –  –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  –  5,000 



PCF (Parents Consultative Forum) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000         

Total Sundry Charges for Engineering 

Students 
295,000 185,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees 

within the specified period 

 

 

 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES (CHS)  
SCHOOL OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCES (SBMS)  

CATEGORY A   
100 LEVEL 

200 

LEVEL 
300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

 

Anatomy 

 

Physiology 

 

Pharmacology 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00  

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00  

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00  

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00  

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

 
Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,010,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

 
 

       



CATEGORY B   
100 LEVEL 

200 

LEVEL 
300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

Medical 

Laboratory 

Science 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,010,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

        

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR SBMS STUDENTS  

  100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 
300 

LEVEL 

400 

LEVEL 
(Anatomy, 

Physiology & 

Pharmacology) 

400 

LEVEL 
(Med. Lab. Sci. 

only) 

500 

LEVEL 
(Med. Lab. Sci. 

only) 

  NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO 

Verification 
10,000 –  –  –  –  –  

JAMB Verification 15,000 –  –  –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Science Bench Fees 20,000 –  –  –  –  –  

Alumni Fees –  –  –  10,000 –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  25,000 –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  5,000 –  5,000 



PCF-Parents Consultative 

Forum 
20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  –  –  

Student Health 

Insurance 
20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for 

SBMS Students 
295,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees 

within the specified period 

 

 

 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES (CHS) 
SCHOOL OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCES (SBMS) 

NURSING SCIENCE 

STUDENTS ADMITTED 2023/24 SESSION AND AFTER     

   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

Nursing Science 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 1,065,000.00 1,065,000.00 1,065,000.00 1,065,000.00 1,065,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
1,350,000.00 1,350,000.00 1,350,000.00 1,350,000.00 1,350,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 



Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,645,000.00 1,535,000.00 1,535,000.00 1,535,000.00 1,575,000.00 

        

STUDENTS ADMITTED BEFORE 2023/24 

SESSION 
     

   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

Nursing Science 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition N/A N/A 550,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 

Accommodation N/A N/A 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges N/A N/A 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
N/A N/A 835,000.00 835,000.00 835,000.00 

Sundry Fees 

(NGN) 
N/A N/A 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
N/A N/A 1,020,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,060,000.00 

        

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR SBMS STUDENTS  

  100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 

400 LEVEL 
(Anatomy, 

Physiology & 

Pharmacology) 

400 LEVEL 
(Med. Lab. Sci. 

& Nursing Sci. 

only) 

500 LEVEL 
(Med. Lab. Sci. 

& Nursing Sci. 

only) 
  NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO Verification 10,000 –  –  –  –  –  

JAMB Verification 15,000 –  –  –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Science Bench Fees 20,000 –  –  –  –  –  



Alumni Fees –  –  –  10,000 –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  25,000 –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  5,000 –  5,000 

PCF-Parents Consultative Forum 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for 

SBMS Students 
295,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees within 

the specified period 

 

 

 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES (CHS) 

MEDICINE 
STUDENTS ADMITTED 2023/24 SESSION AND AFTER     

  
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 600 LEVEL 

Tuition 2,215,000 2,950,000.00 2,950,000.00 3,450,000.00 3,450,000.00 3,450,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 

Total School Fees 2,500,000 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 

        



STUDENTS ADMITTED BEFORE 2023/24 

SESSION      

  
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 600 LEVEL 

Tuition N/A N/A 2,450,000.00 2,450,000.00 2,450,000.00 2,450,000.00 

Accommodation N/A N/A 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 

Admin Charges N/A N/A 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 

Total School Fees N/A N/A 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees within 

the specified period 

 

 

COLLEGE OF LAW 
STUDENTS ADMITTED 2023/24 SESSION AND AFTER     

   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

School Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 1,315,000.00 1,315,000.00 1,315,000.00 1,315,000.00 1,315,000.00 

Accommodation 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 1,600,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) 275,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,875,000.00 1,785,000.00 1,785,000.00 1,785,000.00 1,825,000.00 

        

STUDENTS ADMITTED BEFORE 2023/24 

SESSION      



   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

School Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition N/A N/A 610,000.00 610,000.00 610,000.00 

Accommodation N/A N/A 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges N/A N/A 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
N/A N/A 895,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) N/A N/A 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
N/A N/A 1,080,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,120,000.00 

        

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR LAW STUDENTS 
   100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 
   NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 – – – – 

WAEC/NECO Verification Fee 10,000 – – – – 

JAMB Verification Fee (As applicable) 15,000 – – – – 

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Alumni Fees – – – – 10,000 

Convocation Fees – – – – 25,000 

Clearance Fees  – – – – 5,000 

PCF (Parents Consultative Forum) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration Fee – – – – – 

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 – – – – 

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for Law Students 275,000 185,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 



NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees within 

the specified period 

 

COLLEGE OF NATURAL AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

(CNAS) 

CATEGORY A   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

Computer 

Science & 

Information 

Technology 

 

Cyber Security 

 

Software 

Engineering 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 550,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 550,000.00 

Accommodation  175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges  110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees 

Sub-Total 
835,000.00 835,000.00 835,000.00 835,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) 295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 

Total (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,130,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,060,000.00 

 
      

CATEGORY B   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

Biochemistry 

 

Chemistry 

 

Industrial 

Chemistry 

 

Biological 

School 

Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 430,000.00 

Accommodation  175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges  110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees 

Sub-Total 
715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 715,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) 295,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 225,000.00 



Sciences 

(Microbiology) 
Total (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,010,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00 940,000.00 

 
      

BREAKDOWN OF SUNDRY CHARGES FOR CNAS STUDENTS  
   100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 
   NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  

WAEC/NECO Verification 10,000 –  –  –  

JAMB Verification (As applicable ) 15,000 –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Science Bench Fees 20,000 –  –  –  

Alumni Fees –  –  –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  5,000 

PCF (Parents Consultative Forum) 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- 

Total Sundry Charges for CNAS Students 295,000 185,000 185,000 225,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do 

not pay fees within the specified period 

 



COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
PHARM.D (STUDENTS ADMITTED 2022/23 SESSION AND 

AFTER)     

  
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 600 LEVEL 

School Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition 1,275,500.00 1,275,500.00 1,275,500.00 1,275,500.00 1,275,500.00 1,275,500.00 

Accommo-

dation 
175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin 

Charges 
110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School 

Fees  

Sub-Total 
1,560,500.00 1,560,500.00 1,560,500.00 1,560,500.00 1,560,500.00 1,560,500.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) 295,000.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 235,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
1,855,500.00 1,755,500.00 1,755,500.00 1,755,500.00 1,755,500.00 1,795,500.00 

        

B.PHARM. (STUDENTS ADMITTED BEFORE 2022/23 SESSION)     

   
100 LEVEL 200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 500 LEVEL 

School Fees 
(NGN) 

Tuition N/A N/A 610,000.00 610,000.00 610,000.00 

Accommodation N/A N/A 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 

Admin Charges N/A N/A 110,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 

School Fees  

Sub-Total 
N/A N/A 895,000.00 895,000.00 895,000.00 

Sundry Fees (NGN) N/A N/A 195,000.00 195,000.00 235,000.00 

Total Fees (NGN) 

(School Fees+Sundry Fees) 
N/A N/A 1,090,000.00 1,090,000.00 1,130,000.00 

    
    

SUNDRY CHARGES FOR PHARMACY STUDENTS 



 100 

LEVEL 
200 LEVEL 300 LEVEL 400 LEVEL 

500 LEVEL 

(B.Pharm) 

500 LEVEL 

(Pharm.D) 

600 LEVEL 

(Pharm.D) 

 NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN NGN 

Registration Fees  25,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Development Fees  20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Municipal Fees 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Matriculation Fees 30,000 –  –  –  –  –  –  
WAEC/NECO 

Verification 10,000 –  –  –  –  –  –  

JAMB Verification (As 

applicable ) 15,000 –  –  –  –  –  –  

Book Deposit  25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 

Lab Support    – 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

Science Bench Fees 20,000 -- -- --  -- --  -- 

Alumni Fees –  –  –  –  10,000 –  10,000 

Convocation Fees –  –  –  –  25,000 –  25,000 

Clearance Fees  –  –  –  –  5,000 –  5,000 
PCF (Parents 

Consultative Forum) Fee 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

Late Registration  –  –  –  –  –  –  –  

Student Health Insurance 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 

I.D Card Fee 10,000 –  –  –  –  –  –  

Medical Screening Fees 20,000 -- -- -- -- -- -- 
Total Sundry Charges for 

Pharmacy Students 295,000 195,000 195,000 195,000 235,000 195,000 235,000 

NOTE: Late registration of NGN50,000 is payable by returning students (200 level and above) who do not pay fees within the 

specified period 

 


